SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

ISIN: DKO0060696300

Overview

2024/05/17 16:59:57

WKN:

Price

100.60 DKK

Difference ©  -0.20%(-0.20)
General attributes
ISIN DK0060696300
Symbol STG
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,159 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

100.80 DKK (3,744)
101.00 DKK (3,000)
101.00 DKK

101.60 DKK

100.60 DKK

100.80 DKK
100.900902 DKK
278,097
28,079,417.34

375

56

150.00

137.50

125.00

112.50

100.00

a7.50

75.00

Sy

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060696300&ID_NOTATION=153222681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5e9e33f7ee4462b6b87cc169fe228cbe6d156d08fb8ce061f885a0b36e4cdfd&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e036588a5ab5d5f1e&time=1716209661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d87d515cbbc611c46b7d7c30c7d6d972c81950588d325e15eaf1dbe23d8e1c25&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d83d7aa434235cd09&time=1716209661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8704b8196d43767efed69b00331f2f6bd1d32c30b88a9bbba8861748294b384&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc76d0272578b04d4&time=1716209661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61ade749b70cd648b7631b3fbef28b8b4f52459de1f8190ceeaa206d72e60323&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7f6025b5658a77e09&time=1716209661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60d4b708c7ffeaddbe610a8fd820015970baf22f892dcfa861eaf7a0f9068525&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=321690bc07f69ae96&time=1716209661&tool=RSC

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

Details

2024/05/17 16:59:57

Price
100.60 DKK

Difference

o

-0.20% (-0.20)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060696300

STG

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Consumer Products
Stock

1,159 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 100.80 DKK (3,744)
Ask (Ask size) 101.00 DKK (3,000)
Open 101.00 DKK
High 101.60 DKK
Low 100.60 DKK
Close (prev. day) 100.80 DKK
VWAP 100.900902 DKK
Volume (pcs) 278,097
Trading volume 28,079,417.34
Number of trades 375
Last size 56
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.75% -16.58% -24.08%
Perf (abs.) -14.70 -20.00 -31.90
Beta 0.11 0.09 0.23
Volatility 29.54 25.23 29.04

ERSTE

Group

150.00
137.50
125.00 u\
112.50
100.00
87.50

75.00
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|
wfﬂlm ’\% /UA
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

100.60 DKK (236,117)
108.48 DKK (185,057)
119.06 DKK (123,580)

115.15 DKK (89,667)

129.50 DKK (2024/03/14)

100.20 DKK (2024/05/15)

129.50 DKK (2024/03/14)

100.20 DKK (2024/05/15)

All listings for SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 13.50 EUR 0.03 9

05/17
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:57 13.48 EUR 0.00 10

05/17
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59 100.60 DKK 28.08 815

05/17
Munich 2024/ 08:06 13.50 EUR 0.00 1

05/17
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55 101.00 DKK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=153222681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=428125529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154425070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306151174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154877119

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/17

2024/
0517

2024/
05/07

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

08:38 13.32 EUR

20:11 14.05 USD

19:31 13.36 EUR

21:43 13.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154877119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153719578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157226606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344045995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154587361

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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